Regency Grip Metal Pen - Full Color Digital

Product #
Features

Labels

Prices Include

PN98409-GRP14
Chrome accents,Ribbed thumb grips.

1. Full Color Digital printing using four-color
process colors (cyan, magenta, yellow and
black) on the barrel.

2. Black or blue Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Navy Blue, Process Blue, Brown,Burgundy, Full
Color, Gray, Green, Hunter Green, Lime Green,
Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow
4. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Silver

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge



Weight

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 150 250
y
Coston P $4.07 $3.72

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
150-249 $98.44

250-499 $103.32
500-999 $119.96
1000-1999 $150.52
2000-3999 $200.23
4000 $475.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
150-249 Free
250-499 Free
500-999 Free
1000-1999 Free
2000-3999 Free
4000 Free

0.58 oz

1-1/4"W x 9/32"H

500 1000

$3.61 $3.51

7 Days

$142.30
$154.72
$170.04
$205.56
$260.84

$550.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

2000

$3.35

3 Days

$175.52
$214.18
$278.40
$320.55
$520.00

$899.00

5 Days

$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$240.23
$295.28

$625.00

4000

$3.24
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