

Regency Grip Metal Pen - Full Color Digital



Product #	PN98409-GRP14	
Features	Chrome accents, Ribbed thumb grips.	
Labels	 Full Color Digital printing using four-color process colors (cyan, magenta, yellow and black) on the barrel. Black or blue Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Full Color, Gray, Green, Hunter Green, Lime Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Silver 	
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge	

Weight	0.58 oz
Imprint Area	1-1/4"W x 9/32"H

Product Price

Cost/Quantit y	150	250	500	1000	2000	4000	
Cost on P	\$4.07	\$3.72	\$3.61	\$3.51	\$3.35	\$3.24	

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
150-249	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
250-499	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
500-999	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1000-1999	\$150.52	\$205.56	\$240.23
2000-3999	\$200.23	\$260.84	\$295.28
4000	\$475.00	\$550.00	\$625.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
150-249	Free	\$175.52
250-499	Free	\$214.18
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000-1999	Free	\$320.55
2000-3999	Free	\$520.00
4000	Free	\$899.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET